15
0
2
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 150
150
E
M
C

100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Inductance
mH
870-419B82734-R2462-A302132.531464.63.3
525-674B82734-R2322-A302132.531853.26.8
525-571B82734-R2262-A302132.5311302.610
525-558B82734-R2232-A302132.5311852.315
525-534B82734-R2172-A302132.5313201.727
525-522B82734-R2142-A302132.5314601.439
525-510B82734-R2132-A302132.5315601.347
525-509B82732-R2222-A301624231102.23.3
870-407B82732-R2172-A301624231901.76.8
525-492B82732-R2142-A301624233001.411
870-390B82732-R2112-A301624234401.115
976-490B82732-R2901-A301624237500.927
525-479B82732-R2701-A3016242311000.739
525-467B82732-R2601-A3016242314000.647
525-352B82731-R2152-A301520.5202001.53.3
525-340B82731-R2122-A301520.5203501.26.8
525-339B82731-R2901-A301520.5205100.910
870-389B82731-R2801-A301520.5207300.815
525-327B82731-R2501-A301520.52014500.527
525-315B82731-R2401-A311520.52021500.439
870-377B82731-R2401-A301520.52024000.447
Order CodeMftrs. List No.DWH(mΩ)(A)(mH)
DimensionsRtypINLN
Common Mode - up to 5A